
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

95 

75 

128 

72 

5 

178 

26 

80 

11 

48 

398 

31 

85 

391 

336 

131 

122 

394 

2 

94 

399 

397 

395 

99 

14 

63 

16 

74 

61 

69 

1 

392 

Name 

Claudio Battaglia 
Marco Lazzarini 
Delta Racing 
Andreas Ziegler 
Daniel Salzmann 
Stiffler HP+J 
Christian Fluri 
Arion Meier 
Philipp Binggeli 
Frank Neyen 
Christoph Schuler 
Thomas Greminger 
Florian Maeder 
Jungen Wolfram 
Sarnow Thomas 
Mark Graf 
Reto Belloni 
Stefan Vogt 
Battaglia 
Ferrari 
Georg Ettenhuber 
Michael Jennet 
Benjamin Stengel 
Michael Glasow 
Renzo Battaglia 
Dominik Eitel 
Roberto Martinato 
Keller/Deuring 
Marcel Flueckiger 
Michael Bieri 
Ivan Bragger 
Marcel Fritsch 

Model/Engine 

Osella Honda 

Porsche GT2 

Subaru BRZ 

Subaru Im preza 

Lotus Exige 

R enau l t C l io  C up  4  

Lotus Elise 

C aterha m  R S  17 5 

P ors che  C ar re ra  S  

BMW M3 CSL 

Renau lt M‚gane 

S u b a r u  L e g a c y  T u r b o  

Subaru Im preza 

Porsche 964 

Seat Leon Mk2 

Ford Focus RS 

Opel Kadett 

BMW 2002 

L a m b o r g h i n i  G a l l a r d o  

Renau lt Clio RS 

Opel Kadett 

Porsche GT3 

BMW 318is 

C hry s ler  C ros s fi re 

Honda Integra 

Opel Astra 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

S ubaru W RX  S TI 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Opel Astra 

Lotus Exige 

Renau lt Mèga ne 

Class 

S8 

8 

3 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

7 

7 

ND 

6 

6 

ND 

6 

5 

5 

ND 

S8 

3 

ND 

ND 

2 

5 

2 

2 

6 

6 

2 

2 

8 

ND 

Best Tm 

1:19.314 

1:19.728 

1:19.783 

1:20.133 

1:20.329 

1:20.570 

1:20.637 

1:20.768 

1:21.041 

1:21.212 

1:22.034 

1:22.281 

1:22.823 

1:23.351 

1:24.126 

1:24.882 

1:24.998 

1:25.136 

1:25.209 

1:25.297 

1:25.324 

1:25.644 

1:26.128 

1:26.186 

1:26.878 

1:27.567 

1:27.889 

1:27.909 

1:29.197 

1:29.798 

1:30.350 

1:32.997 

In Lap 

7 

8 

3 

13 

3 

4 

8 

19 

9 

6 

2 

5 

6 

11 

8 

5 

6 

10 

2 

4 

12 

12 

13 

13 

6 

9 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

1 

Diff 

0.414 

0.469 

0.819 

1.015 

1.256 

1.323 

1.454 

1.727 

1.898 

2.720 

2.967 

3.509 

4.037 

4.812 

5.568 

5.684 

5.822 

5.895 

5.983 

6.010 

6.330 

6.814 

6.872 

7.564 

8.253 

8.575 

8.595 

9.883 

10.484 

11.036 

13.683 

Gap 

0.414 

0.055 

0.350 

0.196 

0.241 

0.067 

0.131 

0.273 

0.171 

0.822 

0.247 

0.542 

0.528 

0.775 

0.756 

0.116 

0.138 

0.073 

0.088 

0.027 

0.320 

0.484 

0.058 

0.692 

0.689 

0.322 

0.020 

1.288 

0.601 

0.552 

2.647 

Laps 

8 

16 

4 

16 

18 

8 

13 

19 

9 

8 

6 

10 

15 

15 

9 

7 

6 

17 

12 

7 

16 

18 

17 

16 

7 

12 

5 

7 

10 

6 

4 

4 

Best Speed 

106.665 

106.111 

106.038 

105.574 

105.317 

105.002 

104.915 

104.744 

104.392 

104.172 

103.128 

102.818 

102.146 

101.498 

100.563 

99.668 

99.532 

99.370 

99.285 

99.183 

99.151 

98.781 

98.226 

98.160 

97.378 

96.612 

96.258 

96.236 

94.846 

94.211 

93.636 

90.971 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/14/2016 10:28:27 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Rapi Andrea 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

http://www.mylaps.com/en/events/1310635

GORDINI CLUB 13-14/08/2016 

Feld 4 

Feld 4 L5 

Practice started at 9:58:22 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

8/14/2016 10:00 


